
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Astana, Kazakhstan 27 September - 3 October 2023 Hard, GreenSet $1,093,360

STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 NED T. GRIEKSPOOR [1]
2

3

4 ESP

5 WC KAZ
6 POR

7 AUS
8 5 USA

9 4 CZE J. LEHECKA [4]
10

11

12 ESP

13 WC
14 NED

15 WC SRB
16 7 SRB

17 8 SUI
18 USA

19 PER
20 AUT

21 HUN
22 AUT

23

24 3 KAZ

25 6 FRA
26 FRA

27

28 FRA

29 FRA
30

31

32 2 ARG
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RANK POINTS

1 24 250

2 28 150

3 29 90

4 30 45

5 33 20

6 34 0

7 37

8 40

WITHDRAWALS

DJERE, Laslo

WAWRINKA, Stan

GIRON, Marcos

VARILLAS, Juan Pablo

QUALIFIER

MEDJEDOVIC, Hamad

MOUTET, Corentin

BARRERE, Gregoire

FUCSOVICS, Marton

OFNER, Sebastian

BYE

BUBLIK, Alexander

ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe

QUALIFIER

LEHECKA, Jiri

BAEZ, Sebastian

GRIEKSPOOR, Tallon

BAEZ, Sebastian

SEEDED PLAYERS

MANNARINO, Adrian

SHEVCHENKO, Alexander

VAN DE ZANDSCHULP, Botic

GRIEKSPOOR, Tallon

BYE

QUALIFIER

CARBALLES BAENA, Roberto

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

BORGES, Nuno

POPYRIN, Alexei

KORDA, Sebastian

LEHECKA, Jiri

WAWRINKA, Stan

BUBLIK, Alexander

KORDA, Sebastian

MANNARINO, Adrian

DJERE, Laslo

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $10,915

RINDERKNECH, Arthur

QUALIFIER

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

$30,765

$53,100

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

Andrey Kornilov

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

 

PRIZE MONEY

THIEM, Dominic

BYE

A. BUBLIK [3]

S. BAEZ [2]

$154,815

FINALIST $90,310

WINNER

SECOND ROUND $17,865

QUARTER-FINALIST

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE AT DEADLINE Zapata Miralles. Bernabe -76 LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE IN DRAW Thiem, Dominik - 81

http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/

